
2018-19 Calendar 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018      First day of classes 

Monday, October 8, 2018      Thanksgiving - no classes 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018      Halloween - classes running 

Saturday, November 10, 2018      Audition for students ages 6+ 
4:00 to 5:30 pm        for Ballet Victoria’s The Gift 

Monday, November 26 to Saturday, December 1, 2018  Observation Week 

Saturday, December 22, 2018      Last day of classes in 2018 

Monday, January 14, 2019      First day of classes in 2019 

Friday, April 19, 2019       Good Friday - no classes 

Monday, April 22, 2019      Easter Monday - classes   
         running 

Saturday, May 18, 2019      Classes cancelled from 1 - 4   
         pm so students may attend   
         Ballet Victoria’s show of Alice 
         in Wonderland    

Monday, May 20, 2019      Victoria Day - classes    
         running 

Saturday, June 29, 2019      Mandatory Dress    
         Rehearsal for Recital 

Sunday, June 30, 2019      Recital 

Monday, June 24 to Friday, June 28, 2019     Tiny Tots Summer Camp 

Monday, July 8 to Friday, August 2, 2019     BVC Summer Intensive:  
         Junior - Senior Levels 

Monday, August 5 to Friday, August 9, 2019     Junior Dance Camp


